
2024-25 NON-CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

DATE  OPPONENT SITE TV TIME 
Sunday, Nov. 3  Langston & Waco, Texas -- 2 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 7 Incarnate Word Waco, Texas  7 p.m.
Sunday, Nov. 10  at Oregon Eugene, Ore.  TBA
Thursday, Nov. 14 Texas A&M-Commerce Waco, Texas  7 p.m.
Sunday, Nov. 17 Texas A&M-Corpus Christi Waco, Texas  1 p.m.
Saturday, Nov. 23 Southern Miss # Paradise Island, The Bahamas FloHoops 10 a.m.
Sunday, Nov. 24  Battle 4 Atlantis -- Game Two # Paradise Island, The Bahamas FloHoops TBA
Monday, Nov. 25  Battle 4 Atlantis -- Game Three # Paradise Island, The Bahamas ESPN2/ESPNU TBA
Friday, Nov. 29  New Orleans Waco, Texas  2 p.m.
Sunday, Dec. 1  Louisiana Tech Waco, Texas  2 p.m.
Wednesday, Dec. 4 Texas Southern Waco, Texas  7 p.m.
Sunday, Dec. 8  UNLV Waco, Texas  2 p.m.
Wednesday, Dec. 18 Utah Tech Waco, Texas  11 a.m.
Monday, Jan. 20  UCLA Newark, N.J.  2 p.m.
  
& Exhibition
# Battle 4 Atlantis

All times listed are Central and subject to change.


